
Name of Student Fathers Name Gender CLASS STREAM
1 AMITA TOPPO LINUS Female BA I ARTS
2 ANITA TULESHWAR RAM Female BA I ARTS
3 ANITA RAJWADE SANKAR RAJWADE Female BA I ARTS
4 ANJALI RAJA RAM Female BA I ARTS

5 AANWLA VATI ANAND RAM Female BA I ARTS
6 BALDEV RAM KALESHWAR RAM Male BA I ARTS
7 BHUNESHWARI GIRDHARI LAL RAJWADE Female BA I ARTS
8 CHANDA RAJWADE BODHAN RAM Female BA I ARTS

9 DEEPANSHU SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA Male BA I ARTS
10 DURGA SINGH CHADESHWAR Female BA I ARTS
11 GANGA RAJWADEY CHANDRA KUMAR RAJWADEY Female BA I ARTS
12 GAYTRI YADAV LAL MAN YADAV Female BA I ARTS
13 GULABI HUKUM SAI Female BA I ARTS
14 HASEENA SHRI DILBODHAN Female BA I ARTS
15 HEMU RAJWADEY GUNI RAM RAJWADEY Female BA I ARTS
16 HUKUM SAI SHYAM SOMARU SINGH Male BA I ARTS
17 JEEWATI YADAV RAMDULAR YADAV Female BA I ARTS
18 JYOTI PATEL SIKDAR PATEL Female BA I ARTS
19 KU. JANKI HARI RAM RAJWADE Female BA I ARTS
20 KU. JANMET SINGH JAINANDAN SINGH Female BA I ARTS
21 KU. KHULESHWARI RAJWADE SHRI HAJARI LAL Female BA I ARTS
22 KU. KUSUM SHRI SHYAM NARAYAN Female BA I ARTS
23 KU. MONIKA SHRI LAL MOHAN Female BA I ARTS
24 KU. REETA RAJWADE RAM LAL Female BA I ARTS
25 KU.KAJAL SINGH HRIDAY SINGH Female BA I ARTS
26 KU.NEETA SHRI BODHAN RAM Female BA I ARTS
27 KU.PURNIMA RAJWADE DURGESH KU.RAJWADE Female BA I ARTS
28 KU.SHABNAM MD.KUDDUSH ANSHARI Female BA I ARTS
29 KU.SARWANTI SINGH SHRI NARENDRA SINGH Female BA I ARTS
30 KU. SANJU RAJWADE HOL SAI RAJWADE Female BA I ARTS
31 LALITA YADAV ATIM YADAV Female BA I ARTS
32 LARANG SAI SINGH RAM DYAL SINGH Male BA I ARTS
33 LEELA DHAR RAJWADE KAMEWAR RAJWADE Female BA I ARTS
34 MAMTA RAJWADE SHRI MILAN RAM Female BA I ARTS
35 MANITA SINGH BABU LAL Female BA I ARTS
36 MANJU EKKA SHRI FABIYANUS EKKA Female BA I ARTS
37 MUNIYA RAM LAKHAN Female BA I ARTS
38 NANKI SINGH SHRI JAI KARAN Female BA I ARTS
39 PREETI GUPTA RAJU GUPTA Female BA I ARTS
40 PUJA DEVANGAN SHRI BALRAM DEVANGAN Female BA I ARTS
41 PUSHP RAJ SINGH SHRI HARI SINGH Male BA I ARTS
42 RABINA SINGH KUSH KUMAR Female BA I ARTS
43 RATAN SINGH RAJAN RAM Male BA I ARTS
44 REETA SHRI AMIR SAI Female BA I ARTS
45 SADEEP SINGH KARAM SAI Male BA I ARTS
46 SANGEETA SINGH DHANUSH DHARI SINGH Female BA I ARTS
47 SANITA DUJ RAM Female BA I ARTS
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48 SHANTI JOTRAM Female BA I ARTS

49 SUDHIR KUMAR GUPTA RAJESHWAR GUPTA Male BA I ARTS
50 TULESHWARI PRASAD RAM Female BA I ARTS
51 UPESHWARI SINGH JUGENDRA SINGH Female BA I ARTS
52 VIKRAM SINGH JUGLENDRA SINGH Male BA I ARTS
53 YUVRAJ SINGH SHYAM LAL SINGH Male BA I ARTS
54 AJAY KUMAR SINGH NIRANJAN SINGH Male BA I ARTS

1 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH LOK NATH Male BA II ARTS
2 KHEMKARAN SINGH KALESHWAR SINGH Male BA II ARTS
3 NAMRATA SINGH BANSH KUMAR Female BA II ARTS
4 RASHMI  YADAV JOGI YADAV Female BA II ARTS
5 PUSPA SAHU RAM SUBHAG SAHU Female BA II ARTS
6 MAMTA MOHAN PRASAD Female BA II ARTS
7 RAJ KUMARI SINGH MASHT SINGH Female BA II ARTS
8 MEENA SONWANI JAGDEESH Female BA II ARTS
9 MANMOTI ANAD RAM Female BA II ARTS

10 AKLESH KUMAR BHISMKESWAR Male BA II ARTS
11 LAWANGMATI  SHIP SAY Female BA II ARTS
12 PHOOLWATI SINGH BUDHU RAM Female BA II ARTS
13 KU  ARUNA NANDKESHVAR RAM Female BA II ARTS
14 KU ANURADHA  SINGH SACHCHIDA NAND SINGH Female BA II ARTS
15 RANDHIR SINGH JUGENDRA SINGH Male BA II ARTS
16 ASHOK SINGH DASHRATH RAM Male BA II ARTS
17 MANOHAR SINGH RAJNATH Male BA II ARTS
18 PHOOLESHIYA RAM SAY Female BA II ARTS
19 RAJMANIYA BANSHLAL Female BA II ARTS
20 NEHA SINGH BIRBAL Female BA II ARTS
21 SUNITA SINGH RAM VRIKSHA RAM Female BA II ARTS
22 NARENDRA SINGH RUDAN SINGH Male BA II ARTS
23 FULESHWARI MUNNA RAM Female BA II ARTS
24 PRIYANKA SONI JAYPRAKASH SONI Female BA II ARTS
25 RANI PRAJAPATI RADHESHYAM Female BA II ARTS
26 NANBAI RAMPRASAD SINGH Female BA II ARTS
27 NITAMANI JAGMOHAN RAM Female BA II ARTS
28 SUNDARI RAM VISHAL Female BA II ARTS
29 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH KARIMAN RAM Male BA II ARTS
30 FULKUNWAR SINGH UGESHWAR PRASAD Male BA II ARTS
31 SANMET SAHAS RAM Female BA II ARTS
32 AMRITA DAS RUP DAS Female BA II ARTS
33 TARAMANI SOMAR SAI Female BA II ARTS
34 GULABI SINGH SATYANARAYAN Female BA II ARTS
35 KUNTI KARIMAN Female BA II ARTS
36 SAVITRI SHRAWAN KUMAR Female BA II ARTS
37 HIRAMANI RAJWADE UMECHAND RAJWADE Female BA II ARTS
38 DHANESHWARI RAJWADE BARAN RAM RAJWADE Female BA II ARTS
39 NEERA BAI RAJWADE PREMSAY RAJWADE Female BA II ARTS
40 PUSHPA SHARMA  INDRAJEET Female BA II ARTS
41 KARISHMA RAJ LAL Female BA II ARTS

1 ARTI KEWART VYASNARAYAN KAIVART Female BA III ARTS
2 ANITA YADAV RAMKHALAVAN Female BA III ARTS
3 ANJALI  DEWAGAN RAM ADHIN Female BA III ARTS
4 ARTI KUMARI GUPTA SHANKAR PRASAD GUPTA Female BA III ARTS



5 BHARTI RAMCHANDAR RAM Female BA III ARTS
6 BOBY RAMDASH Female BA III ARTS
7 SUKHMANI PORTE BAL RAM SINGH PORTE Female BA III ARTS
8 ANITA YADAV KANHAI YADAV Female BA III ARTS
9 DHANESHWARI SINGH INDRA KUMAR Female BA III ARTS

10 JASWANT SINGH MANSAI Female BA III ARTS
11 KIRAN PRAJAPATI HAMSAI Female BA III ARTS
12 ANJU KUJUR CHHANNULAL KUJUR Male BA III ARTS
13 AMRITA VINESHWAR YADAV Female BA III ARTS
14 BABITA RAJWADE GOVIND RAM RAJWADE Female BA III ARTS
15 RAMLAL SINGH RAMBILAS Female BA III ARTS
16 SANTOSHI KARMU RAM Female BA III ARTS
17 ANITA DAS KUNWAR SAI Female BA III ARTS
18 ARUN KUMAR SINGH VINDESHWAR PRASAD SINGH Male BA III ARTS
19 AARTI PRABHU THAKUR Female BA III ARTS
20 SONAM SHOBHNATH GIRI Female BA III ARTS
21 ASHA SHYAM NARAYAN THAKUR Female BA III ARTS
22 NAGMA MD ABDUL HANAN Female BA III ARTS
23 SONAM KAMESHWAR PRASAD SONI Female BA III ARTS
24 PRABHA MANIKPURI JAWAHIR LAL Female BA III ARTS
25 MANISHA ASHOK KUMAR Female BA III ARTS
26 AARTI RAJWADE RAMCHANDAR RAJWADE Female BA III ARTS

1 CHANDA BHUNESHWAR DAS Female B.COM.I COMMERCE
2 KU. LAXAMI CHHATTAR SAI Female B.COM.I COMMERCE
3 NAZIYA BANO ALI AHMAD Female B.COM.I COMMERCE
4 NISHAT PARVEEN MD.KALIMDDIN Female B.COM.I COMMERCE
5 NISHU KUMARI RAI UMASHANKAR RAI Female B.COM.I COMMERCE
6 PRATIMA RAMNARAYAN Female B.COM.I COMMERCE
7 PRIYANKA UEEKE MADHAV SINGH UEEKE Female B.COM.I COMMERCE
8 RUPA AGADISH DAS Female B.COM.I COMMERCE
9 SHABIYA PARVEEN MD.NASIM Female B.COM.I COMMERCE

10 SUNITA SINGH SARJU RAM Female B.COM.I COMMERCE
11 SUPARNA SONI ISHWAR PRASAD SONI Female B.COM.I COMMERCE

1 ARZU BANO MD.REMAJ KHAN Female B.COM.II COMMERCE
2 KAJAL MANDAL NIRAJ MANDAL Female B.COM.II COMMERCE
3 KHUSHBOO YADAV SHRI RAM YADAV Female B.COM.II COMMERCE
4 LALITA KHAKHA KRISHNA RAM Female B.COM.II COMMERCE
5 RANI RAI AKHILESHWAR RAI Female B.COM.II COMMERCE
6 ROSHNI ROHIT KU.SINGH Female B.COM.II COMMERCE
7 RUBY MEHTA RAMPRAVESH MEHTA Female B.COM.II COMMERCE
8 SAHIN PARVEEN MD.SHAH ALAM Female B.COM.II COMMERCE
9 SEETA LAL SAI Female B.COM.II COMMERCE

10 SHASHIKALA YADAV DAYASHANKAR YADAV Female B.COM.II COMMERCE
11 SUNITA LAL JEE Female B.COM.II COMMERCE
12 SANJANA LAL SAI Female B.COM.II COMMERCE

1 ANJALI DEV PRASHAD Female B.COM.III COMMERCE
2 HANS LAL RAJWADE RAMNANRAYAN Male B.COM.III COMMERCE
3 KAJAL SINGH SANJAY SINGH Female B.COM.III COMMERCE
4 KU. KHUSABOO RAI SHAILENDRA KUMAR Female B.COM.III COMMERCE
5 KIRAN MANDAL BABALU MANDAL Female B.COM.III COMMERCE
6 KU.JAGRITI GORAKH NATH SINGH Female B.COM.III COMMERCE
7 KU.PRIYA VANDNA MINZ SUNIL MINZ Female B.COM.III COMMERCE



8 KU.SUNITA RAMBHROSH RAJWADE Female B.COM.III COMMERCE
9 MAMTA SWAI ASHOK SWAI Female B.COM.III COMMERCE

10 MEENU ANDIL MANGAL SINGH Female B.COM.III COMMERCE
11 PINKI KARAM SAI Female B.COM.III COMMERCE
12 PRIYANKA SHIVNATH Female B.COM.III COMMERCE
13 RAKHI RAVI DHANSAI Female B.COM.III COMMERCE
14 RESHAM NISHA MD.HANIF ANSARI Female B.COM.III COMMERCE
15 SABANAM KHATUN MD. RASID Female B.COM.III COMMERCE

1 ANKITA PATRE RAM SURAT RAM Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
2 ARTI DAS SHRI RAM PRASAD Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
3 BAIJYANTRI SHRI RAM DEV Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
4 CHAMPA SHRI SHIV SANT Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
5 HEM KUMARI SHRI PRASAN RAM Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
6 HEMNTI RAJWADE JAGJEEVAN LAL Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
7 JYOTI KALINDAR Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
8 KAVITA SHRI MOHAN PRASAD Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
9 KOMAL CHAND RAJWADE SHRI MANOHAR RAM Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE

10 AHLIYA LAKDA SANTU RAM LAKDA Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
11 DIMPLE SINGH KAMTA PRASAD Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
12 DOLLY RAMESHWAR BHARTI Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
13 KU.KAMLA WATI SHRI HARI NATH Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
14 KU.PREM LATA SHRI MANOHER Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
15 KU.RINA SINGH SHRI SANKAR RAM Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
16 KU.RUKMANIYA SHRI RAM BHAROSH Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
17 KU.RUNI RAI SHRI AKHILESHWAR RAI Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
18 KU.SAVEETA LAKDA SHRI MAHENDRA  LAKDAFemale B.Sc.I SCIENCE
19 KU.SMRITI DAS SRI UPENDRA DAS Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
20 KU.SUMITRA SHRI DHANESHWAR Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
21 KU.YASHODA PRAJAPATI SHIRI ALI RAM PRAJAPTI Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
22 KU. LAXMI SINGH RAMPYAR Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
23 LEELA WATI RAMNARAYAN Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
24 MEENA RADHE SHYAM Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
25 NAINA RAJWADE LAL SAI RAJWADE Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
26 NEHA KUMARI SHRI RAMPRAVESH MEHTAFemale B.Sc.I SCIENCE
27 NEHA MISHRA SHRI VIDHYA KANT MISHRAFemale B.Sc.I SCIENCE
28 PARMANAND TIRKEY SHRI JAWAHAR LAL TIRKEYMale B.Sc.I SCIENCE
29 PARWATI YADAV UDAYNARAYAN Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
30 POONAM RAJWADE SHRI DIGAMBER PRASADFemale B.Sc.I SCIENCE
31 PRERNA GUPTA GULAB PRASAD GUTA Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
32 PRIAYANKA RAJWADE SHRI KASHI RAM RAJWADEFemale B.Sc.I SCIENCE
33 REETA SINGH AMRIT LAL Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
34 SADHANA TOPPO LINUS Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
35 SANAT LAL PAIKRA SHRI TRIVENI LAL PAIKRAMale B.Sc.I SCIENCE
36 SANGEETA BABU LAL Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
37 SANTOSHI SHRI JAGMOHAN Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
38 SEEMA BHOTH RAM Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
39 SUDHANJALI ANUJ PRASAD Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
40 SUGHARAN DAS SHRI SON SAI Male B.Sc.I SCIENCE
41 TOMESHWARI SHRI HUKUM RAM Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
42 USHA SINGH RAJESHWAR PRASAD Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
43 VINITA SINGH MASAT SINGH Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
44 YOGITA CHAKRA DHARI SHRI BHOLA SANKAR Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE



45 KU.JYOTI PATEL SHRI SIKDAR PATEL Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
46 SANGETA GOL SAI Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE
47 VINITA KUMAR BALSAI Female B.Sc.I SCIENCE

1 ANUSHUIYA DAS HEMNT DAS Female B.Sc.II SCIENCE
2 ANCHAL ASHOK Female B.Sc.II SCIENCE
3 ANJALI KHAIRWAR SHAMBHU NATH Female B.Sc.II SCIENCE
4 ANKITA  YADAV LAXAMI KU.YADAV Female B.Sc.II SCIENCE
5 DEVIKA PANNA LAL Female B.Sc.II SCIENCE
6 GEETA DEVANGAN MUDRIKA DEVANGAN Female B.Sc.II SCIENCE
7 GEETA PRASAD YADAV TEJBALI PRASAD YADAV Female B.Sc.II SCIENCE
8 JYOTI JAY KUMAR SONI Female B.Sc.II SCIENCE
9 KHUSHBU YADAV NAND LAL YADAV Female B.Sc.II SCIENCE

10 KIRAN RAJWADE SHANKAR LAL RAJWADE Female B.Sc.II SCIENCE
11 KU.POONAM LATE.MUNNI LAL Female B.Sc.II SCIENCE
12 MADHU SANDHIL MANTHU RAM SANDIL Female B.Sc.II SCIENCE
13 MAHESHWARI RAJWADE CHHATRPAL RAJWADE Female B.Sc.II SCIENCE
14 MILA BAI PAIKRA BILTU PAIKRA Female B.Sc.II SCIENCE
15 MOTI RAJWADE PURAN CHANDRA Female B.Sc.II SCIENCE
16 RITA PAIKARA SUNDER PAIKRA Female B.Sc.II SCIENCE
17 SHAHANA PARVEEN SAMIM KHAN Female B.Sc.II SCIENCE
18 TARA BASANT RAM Female B.Sc.II SCIENCE

1 SAMIKSHA CHATURVEDI H.N.CHATURVEDI Female B.SC.III SCIENCE
2 PRIYANKA SHARMA DURGA PRASAD SHARMA Female B.SC.III SCIENCE
3 AASHMA SHIVNATH RAM Female B.SC.III SCIENCE
4 NEELAM RAJWADE PHEKURAM RAM RAJWADE Female B.SC.III SCIENCE
5 KANCHAN THAKUR SUDARSHAN THAKUR Female B.SC.III SCIENCE
6 RATAN PAIKRA RAMDASH Male B.SC.III SCIENCE
7 SUKESH KUJUR PHULIKAR KUJUR Male B.SC.III SCIENCE
8 RUKSAR PARVEEN RAMJAN Female B.SC.III SCIENCE
9 MANJU RAJWADE CHAITU RAM RAJWADE Female B.SC.III SCIENCE

10 MAMTA SANJAY Female B.SC.III SCIENCE
11 MANISHA CHHAKKE LAL Female B.SC.III SCIENCE



s.no. Student Name Father Name Gender Class
1 ADHIN PRASAD SATAN RAM MALE B.A. I

2 ANITA RAJKUMAR FEMALE B.A. I

3 ANJALI GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE B.A. I

4 ANJU SINGH RAMDATTA FEMALE B.A. I

5 ANUMIKA KAVICHAN RAM FEMALE B.A. I

6 ARTI SHABAT SHIMANCHAL SHABAT FEMALE B.A. I

7 BHAJJU SINGH CHANDRAPAL SINGH MALE B.A. I

8 CHINTAMANI DASRATH FEMALE B.A. I

9 DHANESHWAR SINGH JAGLAL RAM MALE B.A. I

10 DURGAWATI BABU LAL FEMALE B.A. I

11 FULSHAN KUMAR SHAILENDRA KUMAR MALE B.A. I

12 GAYATRI SINGH VIJESH SINGH FEMALE B.A. I

13 GEETA VISHESHAR FEMALE B.A. I

14 GOKUL DAS GHANSYAM MALE B.A. I

15 HEMPUSHPA JUGLENDR SINGH FEMALE B.A. I

16 HULESHWARI LALJEE FEMALE B.A. I

17 JANKI SINGH BARATU RAM FEMALE B.A. I

18 JEERAWATI TEEJU RAM FEMALE B.A. I

19 KAMLI RAMPAL SINGH FEMALE B.A. I

20 KAUSHILYA TANANG RAM FEMALE B.A. I

21 KAVITA THULESHWAR RAM FEMALE B.A. I

22 KHALESHWAR PRASAD PREM SAI MALE B.A. I

23 KHEL SAI KAWAL SAI MALE B.A. I

24 KHIRENDRA KUMAR NONIA RAJ KUMAR NONIA MALE B.A. I

25 KHUSHBOO SUBARAN FEMALE B.A. I

26 KISHUN KUMAR LOKHAN MALE B.A. I

27 LALITA SARTHI JEEVDHAN FEMALE B.A. I

28 LEELAWATI SINGH DEWAN SINGH FEMALE B.A. I

29 MADHU RAJWADE AMBIKA PRASAD FEMALE B.A. I

30 MANOJ SINGH SHIVSHANKAR MALE B.A. I

31 MD ASIF RJA MD ALIMUDDIN MALE B.A. I

32 MD VASIM MD NAIM MALE B.A. I

33 MEENA MANOHAR RAM FEMALE B.A. I

34 NANIL SINGH KHIRU RAM MALE B.A. I

35 NANITA GULLU RAM FEMALE B.A. I

36 NEELAM SONI KAMESHWAR PRASAD SONI FEMALE B.A. I

37 NOORI MO SHAMIM QURAISHI FEMALE B.A. I

38 PARWATI SHIV NARAYAN FEMALE B.A. I

39 PAVITRA SHANKAR FEMALE B.A. I

40 PHULESHWARI SUMAR SAI FEMALE B.A. I

41 PUSHPA KUMARI LALAN PRASAD FEMALE B.A. I

42 RAJNI RAMADHAR FEMALE B.A. I

43 REENA RAJWADE LEELADHAR RAJWADE FEMALE B.A. I

44 RITESH SUKHLAL MALE B.A. I

45 RAJ KUMARI SINGH SHRI MASHT SINGH FEMALE B.A. I
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46 RAJESH RAM SHRI SABIRAN RAM MALE B.A. I

47 RAJMANIYA SHRI BANSHLAL FEMALE B.A. I

48 RAMLAKHAN SHRI RAMJEET MALE B.A. I

49 RISHIMUNI SHRI RAMBISAL FEMALE B.A. I

50 SANTOSH JAGAT PRIT RAM MALE B.A. I

51 SARITA SATYA KUMAR FEMALE B.A. I

52 SANITA DUJ RAM FEMALE B.A. I

53 SANTOSH KU.JANGDE SHRI ANAND RAM JANGDE MALE B.A. I

54 SANMET SHRI SAHAS RAM FEMALE B.A. I

55 SAVITRI SHRI SHRAWAN KUMAR FEMALE B.A. I

56 SURENDRA KUMAR SHRI LAL BAHADUR MALE B.A. I

57 TARAMANI SHRI SOMAR SAI FEMALE B.A. I

58 UPESHWARI SINGH JUGENDRA SINGH FEMALE B.A. I

1 AANWLAVATI ANANDRAM FEMALE B.A. II

2 AJAY KUAMR SIRDAR GULLU RAM MALE B.A. II

3 ALINDRA KUMAR PAWAL SAI MALE B.A. II

4 AMITA TOPPO LINOS TOPPO FEMALE B.A. II

5 ANJALI RAJARAM FEMALE B.A. II

6 ANURADHA CHOUDHARY SADANAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE B.A. II

7 AVINASH KUMAR DHRUV KUMAR MALE B.A. II

8 AWESH ANSARI MD SAFIK ANSARI MALE B.A. II

9 BHUNESHWARI GIRDHARI LAL RAJWADE FEMALE B.A. II

10 BINDIYA CHATURGUN FEMALE B.A. II

11 CHANDA RAJWADE BODHAN RAM FEMALE B.A. II

12 DEEPANSHU SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA MALE B.A. II

13 DHANIRAM RAVI VINOD KUMAR RAVI MALE B.A. II

14 GULABI HUKUM SAI FEMALE B.A. II

15 JEEWTEE YADAV RAMDULAR YADAV FEMALE B.A. II

16 JITENDRA KUMAR LAGAN SAI MALE B.A. II

17 JYOTI SONWANI MAHENDRA FEMALE B.A. II

18 KAVITA SINGH BHIKHAM RAM FEMALE B.A. II

19 KU. MONIKA SHRI LAL MOHAN FEMALE B.A. II

20 KU.KAJAL SINGH HRIDAY SINGH FEMALE B.A. II

21 KU.SARWANTI SINGH SHRI NARENDRA SINGH FEMALE B.A. II

22 KUSH KUMAR RAMVRIKSH MALE B.A. II

23 LARANG SAI SINGH RAM DAYAL MALE B.A. II

24 LAV KUMAR PHULENDER RAM MALE B.A. II

25 MAMTA RAJWADE SHRI MILAN RAM FEMALE B.A. II

26 MANITA SINGH BABU LAL FEMALE B.A. II

27 MANJU EKKA SHRI FABIYANUS EKKA FEMALE B.A. II

28 MUNGESHWAR RAM SHRI LHAKHAN RAM MALE B.A. II

29 NEETA SHRI BODHAN RAM FEMALE B.A. II

30 PAPPU DAS RATTI RAM MALE B.A. II

31 PRASHOK KUNTE RAM MALE B.A. II

32 PREETI GUPTA RAJU GUPTA FEMALE B.A. II

33 RAJESH KUMAR MIRRE SHRI HEERA LAL MIRRE MALE B.A. II

34 RAM LAL KUWAR SAI MALE B.A. II

35 RAM PRASAD SIRDAR PANIK RAM MALE B.A. II

36 REETA AMEER SAI FEMALE B.A. II

37 REETA RAJWADE RAM LAL FEMALE B.A. II



38 SAJJAN RAM SOHAN RAM MALE B.A. II

39 SANGEETA SINGH SURUM RAM FEMALE B.A. II

1 AKLESH KUMAR SHRI BHISMKESHWAR MALE B.A. III

2 AMRITA DAS SHRI RUP DAS FEMALE B.A. III

3 APIL KUMAR SHRI RAJLAL MALE B.A. III

4 DHANESHWARI RAJWADE SHRI BARAN RAM RAJWADE FEMALE B.A. III

5 DINESH KUMAR SHRI CHARAN RAM MALE B.A. III

6 DURGA SHRI DEVSAI FEMALE B.A. III

7 GULABI SINGH SHRI SATYANARAYAN FEMALE B.A. III

8 HIRAMANI RAJWADE UMECHAND RAJWADE FEMALE B.A. III

9 JEEVAN RAM SHRI SHANICHARU RAM MALE B.A. III

10 JOKHAN SINGH SHRI SUBELAL MALE B.A. III

11 KAILASH RAM SHRI AMRIT RAM RAJWADE MALE B.A. III

12 KOMESH KUMAR SHRI BASANT LAL MALE B.A. III

13 KU. ANURADHA SINGH SHRI SACHCHIDA NAND SINGH FEMALE B.A. III

14 KU. ARUNA SHRI NANDKESHVAR RAM FEMALE B.A. III

15 KU. FULESHWARI SHRI MUNNA RAM FEMALE B.A. III

16 KU. KARISHMA SHRI RAJ LAL FEMALE B.A. III

17 KU. MAMTA SHRI MOHAN PRASAD FEMALE B.A. III

18 KU. MEENA SONWANI SHRI JAGDEESH FEMALE B.A. III

19 KU. NAMRATA SINGH SHRI BANSH KUMAR FEMALE B.A. III

20 KU. NANBAI SHRI RAMPRASAD SINGH FEMALE B.A. III

21 KU. NEETAMANI SHRI JAGMOHAN RAM FEMALE B.A. III

22 KU. POOJA GUPTA SHRI UMESH KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE B.A. III

23 KU. PRIYANKA SONI SHRI JAYPRAKASH SONI FEMALE B.A. III

24 KU. RANI PRAJAPATI SHRI RADHESHYAM FEMALE B.A. III

25 KU. RASHMI YADAV SHRI JOGI YADAV FEMALE B.A. III

26 KU. SUNDARI SHRI RAM VISHAL FEMALE B.A. III

27 LAWANGMATI SHRI SIPSAY FEMALE B.A. III

28 MANMOTI SHRI ANAND FEMALE B.A. III

29 PHOOLESHIYA SHRI RAM SAI FEMALE B.A. III

30 PRIYANKA YADAV SHRI SHIVSHANKAR YADAV FEMALE B.A. III

31 PUSHPA SAHU SHRI RAM SUBHAG FEMALE B.A. III

32 PUSHPA SHARMA SHRI INDRAJEET FEMALE B.A. III

33 VINOD KUMAR SHRI SUKHDEV RAM MALE B.A. III

1 AASHU YADAV RAJU YADAV FEMALE B.Com.I

2 JAMUNA RAJWADE CHANDRA KUMAR FEMALE B.Com.I

3 LAKHAN SINGH GHURAN RAM MALE B.Com.I

4 LAVKUSH RAJWADE RUPNARAYAN MALE B.Com.I

5 MD AHITESHAME LET NASIMUDDIN MALE B.Com.I

6 MUKTI PRAKASH MINJ SUNIL MINJ MALE B.Com.I

7 NEETU RAJWADE SAHADEV RAJWADE FEMALE B.Com.I

8 PRAHLAD SHRIRAM MALE B.Com.I

9 SAVITA PHOOLCHAND FEMALE B.Com.I

10 SHIVANI GOGNE SURENDER KUMAR GOGNE FEMALE B.Com.I

11 TILESHWARI GUNI RAM RAJWADE FEMALE B.Com.I

1 BOBBY NARAYAN RAM FEMALE B.Com.II

2 CHANDA BHUNESHWAR DAS FEMALE B.Com.II

3 KHUSHBOO YADAV SHRI SHREERAM YADAV FEMALE B.Com.II

4 KU. SHASHIKALA YADAV SHRI DAYASHANKAR YADAV FEMALE B.Com.II



5 KU. SUNITA SHRI LALJEE FEMALE B.Com.II

6 NISHAT PARVEEN MD.KALIMDDIN FEMALE B.Com.II

7 NISHU KUMARI RAI UMASHANKAR RAI FEMALE B.Com.II

8 SAGAR KUMAR GUPTA SHRI NANDKISHOR GUPTA MALE B.Com.II

9 SUSHMI TIRKEY BASHANT LAL TIRKEY FEMALE B.Com.II

1 KAJAL MANDAL NEERAJ KUMAR FEMALE B.Com.III

2 KU. LATA SANDIL SHRI MANTHU RAM SANDIL FEMALE B.Com.III

3 KU. RUBY MEHTA SHRI RAMPRAVESH MEHTA FEMALE B.Com.III

4 ARTI DAS SHRI RAMNIWAS FEMALE B.Com.III

5 RANI RAI AKHILESHWAR RAI FEMALE B.Com.III

6 ANJLI RAJWADE KAMLESHWAR FEMALE B.Com.III

7 RITU ARVIND FEMALE B.Com.III

8 SAHIN PARVEEN SHRI SHAH ALAM KHAN FEMALE B.Com.III

9 RASMI ANIL KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE B.Com.III

10 PHOOLESHWARI SHRI DINESH FEMALE B.Com.III

1 AMASO PAIKRA RAMESHWAR FEMALE B.Sc.I

2 ANITA SHRI BABULAL FEMALE B.Sc.I

3 ANJALI BALMUKUND FEMALE B.Sc.I

4 ANJALI SINGH AGAND RAM FEMALE B.Sc.I

5 ASHISH KUMAR DINANATH THAKUR MALE B.Sc.I

6 BUKESHWARI NAND KUMAR SINGH FEMALE B.Sc.I

7 DEEPAK KUMAR SHAMBHOO RAM SIRDAR MALE B.Sc.I

8 DINESH OM PRAKASH MALE B.Sc.I

9 DURGAWATI AMARJEET RAJWADE FEMALE B.Sc.I

10 DUSHYANT SINGH KAWAL BIHARI SINGH MALE B.Sc.I

11 GAYTRI PHATTECHAND FEMALE B.Sc.I

12 GEETANJALI RAMBILAS FEMALE B.Sc.I

13 LEELAVATEE HANS LAL FEMALE B.Sc.I

14 LEELAWATI YADAV GOVIND PRASAD FEMALE B.Sc.I

15 MAHENDRA SINGH AMARSAY MALE B.Sc.I

16 MANISH KUMAR THAKUR PRASAD MALE B.Sc.I

17 MEENA SAMAYLAL FEMALE B.Sc.I

18 OM PRAKASH SINGH INDRAPAL SINGH MALE B.Sc.I

19 PINKY THAKUR PRASAD FEMALE B.Sc.I

20 POONAM GUPTA NARMADA GUPTA FEMALE B.Sc.I

21 PRATOSH KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE B.Sc.I

22 PRIYANKA KHAKHA BANSU RAM KHAKHA FEMALE B.Sc.I

23 RADHA JAGDISH FEMALE B.Sc.I

24 SANDHYA SINGH LALBAHADUR SINGH FEMALE B.Sc.I

25 SANESH PREMSAI MALE B.Sc.I

26 SANGEETA RAJWADE JAGNARAYAN FEMALE B.Sc.I

27 SARITA  RAJWADE MAHENDRA PRASAD FEMALE B.Sc.I

28 SATYAM EKKA DEV PRASAD EKKA MALE B.Sc.I

29 SEEMA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE B.Sc.I

30 SHRAVAN JAGAR SAI MALE B.Sc.I

31 SULENDAR DAS ANESHWAR DAS MALE B.Sc.I

32 SUMATI BODHAN RAM FEMALE B.Sc.I

33 SURITA SUKHAL SAI FEMALE B.Sc.I

34 SUSHMA GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA FEMALE B.Sc.I

35 SHAHANA PARVEEN SHRI SHAMIM KHAN FEMALE B.Sc.I



36 SUNIL KUMAR SHRI MAHENDRA MALE B.Sc.I

1 ANKITA PATRE RAM SURAT RAM FEMALE B.Sc.II

2 BAIJYANTRI SHRI RAM DEV FEMALE B.Sc.II

3 GAURI GAUTAM RAM FEMALE B.Sc.II

4 JYOTI PATEL SIKDAR PATEL FEMALE B.Sc.II

5 KAVITA MOHAN PRASAD FEMALE B.Sc.II

6 KU. AHILYA LAKRA SHRI SANTU LAL LAKRA FEMALE B.Sc.II

7 KU.SMRITI DAS SRI UPENDRA DAS FEMALE B.Sc.II

8 LAXMI SINGH SHRI RAM PYAR FEMALE B.Sc.II

9 NEHA KUMARI SHRI RAMPRAVESH MEHTA FEMALE B.Sc.II

10 PARWATI YADAV UDAYNARAYAN FEMALE B.Sc.II

11 REKHA GUPTA SRI SHAMBHU PRASAD GUPTA FEMALE B.Sc.II

12 RUNI SHRI AKHILESHWAR RAI FEMALE B.Sc.II

13 SANJU KUMAR LATE JUGESHWAR PRASAD MALE B.Sc.II

14 SEEMA BHOTH RAM FEMALE B.Sc.II

15 SHABIYA MD NASIM FEMALE B.Sc.II

16 SUDHANJALI ANUJ PRASAD FEMALE B.Sc.II

17 TOMESHWARI SHRI HUKUM RAM FEMALE B.Sc.II

18 YASHODA PRAJAPATI SHIRI ALI RAM PRAJAPTI FEMALE B.Sc.II

19 YOGITA CHAKRADHARI SHRI BHOLASHANKAR CHAKRADHARI FEMALE B.Sc.II

20 YUGAL KISHOR SHRI TEJ RAM MALE B.Sc.II

1 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHRI DUKHAN RAM MALE B.Sc.III

2 ANJALI KHAIRWAR SHRI SHAMBHU NATH FEMALE B.Sc.III

3 CHAITU RAM SHRI BARGIS MALE B.Sc.III

4 GEETA DEVANGAN SHRI MUNDRIKA DEVANGAN FEMALE B.Sc.III

5 KIRAN RAJWADE SHRI SHANKAR LAL RAJWADE FEMALE B.Sc.III

6 KU. AANCHAL SHRI ASHOK FEMALE B.Sc.III

7 KU. ANKITA YADAV SHRI LAXMI KUMAR YADAV FEMALE B.Sc.III

8 KU. DEVIKA SHRI PANNALAL FEMALE B.Sc.III

9 KU. KHUSHBU YADAV SHRI NANDLAL YADAV FEMALE B.Sc.III

10 KU. MADHU SANDIL SHRI MANTHU RAM SANDIL FEMALE B.Sc.III

11 KU. RITA PAIKRA SHRI SUNDAR PAIKRA FEMALE B.Sc.III

12 MAHESHWARI RAJWADE SHRI CHHATARPAL RAJWADE FEMALE B.Sc.III

13 MD SAMI HUZAIFA SHRI MD SAIFUL HODA MALE B.Sc.III

14 MOTI RAJWADE POORAN CHANDRA RAJWADE FEMALE B.Sc.III

15 SUMIT KUMAR SHRI SAHINDER MALE B.Sc.III















SN STUDENT NAME FNAME GENDER Class Strem
1 RONIT  SINGH SOHAN  SINGH MALE B.A.I arts
2 SUNITA  RAM KUMAR FEMALE B.A.I arts
3 RAVINANDAN  SUMESHWAR  PRASAD MALE B.A.I arts
4 RANGO BAI  SHILANA RAM  FEMALE B.A.I arts
5 DEEPTI SEEMA PANNA MANOJ  PANNA FEMALE B.A.I arts
6 MAMTA  RAMAWATAR  FEMALE B.A.I arts
7 ANNU  BEER  SINGH FEMALE B.A.I arts
8 SEEMA  NANDKESHWAR   RAM FEMALE B.A.I arts
9 SANJAY PIROHIT  RAJWADE MALE B.A.I arts

10 NAGESHWARI  SAMAL  SAI FEMALE B.A.I arts
11 SANDHYA   SINGH NARESH   SINGH FEMALE B.A.I arts
12 SANTOSHI  RAJWADE BASANT LAL RAJWADE FEMALE B.A.I arts
13 SANGEETA  CHETAN  SINGH FEMALE B.A.I arts
14 BHAGWATI  DEVI BHEJAN  RAM FEMALE B.A.I arts
15 ANKITA  RAMGOPAL  SINGH FEMALE B.A.I arts
16 BHARTI  RAMLAL  FEMALE B.A.I arts
17 USHA  BAL  SAI FEMALE B.A.I arts
18 HAREK  LAL  SINGH SAKTHIYAN  MALE B.A.I arts
19 ARTI  VEERENDRA  KUMAR FEMALE B.A.I arts
20 SASITA  NANDLAL  FEMALE B.A.I arts
21 PUSHPA  DHARAMPAL  FEMALE B.A.I arts
22 FUL  KUMARI DHARAM  FEMALE B.A.I arts
23 ANT  KUMAR AWAL  SINGH MALE B.A.I arts
24 SHANNY  KUNWAR HULAS  RAM FEMALE B.A.I arts
25 RIMA  KUMARI RACHAN  RAM FEMALE B.A.I arts
26 TULASI  ASHOK  KUMAR FEMALE B.A.I arts
27 CHANDARMANI  SAMAYLAL  FEMALE B.A.I arts
28 SUNITA  RANI BELAS  RAM FEMALE B.A.I arts
29 REETU  SIRDAR KAVICHAND  SIRDAR FEMALE B.A.I arts
30 KRISHN  KUMARI VIJAY  KUMAR FEMALE B.A.I arts
31 SUNITA  SINGH DEVRAJ  SINGH FEMALE B.A.I arts
32 SARITA  TEK  RAM FEMALE B.A.I arts
33 CHANDA  MANOHAR  FEMALE B.A.I arts
34 UNESH  KUMAR RAMPAL  SINGH MALE B.A.I arts
35 SUBHADRAWATI  HUBLAL  SINGH FEMALE B.A.I arts
36 SUSHILA   RAMPYARI   FEMALE B.A.I arts
37 SONI  LOCHAN  PRASAD FEMALE B.A.I arts
38 CHANDANI  SHANKAR  PAINKRA FEMALE B.A.I arts
39 ANJALI  RAJWADE VANSHDHARI  RAJWADE FEMALE B.A.I arts
40 SUSHMA  KUMARI LALAN  PRASAD FEMALE B.A.I arts
41 LAXMI  SIKANDR  FEMALE B.A.I arts
42 NEHA  SINGH MAHENDRA  SINGH FEMALE B.A.I arts

  Govt. College Bishrampur, Block - Surajpur, District - Surajpur 
Freeship List 2020-21

(All Female and ST/SC Male Students)



43 PRIYANKA  LAKRA SANT RAM LAKRA FEMALE B.A.I arts
44 ANJALI  YADAV MAHESH   YADAV FEMALE B.A.I arts
45 NIRMLA   SINGH PANMESWAR   SINGH FEMALE B.A.I arts
46 LEELAWATI  YADAV SHIVBHAGAT  YADAV FEMALE B.A.I arts
47 SEETA  RAMGULAM  FEMALE B.A.I arts
48 SHIKHA  GUPTA SANJAY  GUPTA FEMALE B.A.I arts
49 UMA   PRAJAPATI SHIV NARAYAN  PRAJAPATI FEMALE B.A.I arts
50 SHREYA  SONI ISHWAR PRASAD SONI FEMALE B.A.I arts
51 SHANNY  KUNWAR HULAS  RAM FEMALE B.A.I arts
52 RIMA  KUMARI RACHAN  RAM FEMALE B.A.I arts
53 TULASI  ASHOK  KUMAR FEMALE B.A.I arts
54 CHANDARMANI  SAMAYLAL  FEMALE B.A.I arts
55 SUNITA  RANI BELAS  RAM FEMALE B.A.I arts
56 REETU  SIRDAR KAVICHAND  SIRDAR FEMALE B.A.I arts
57 RASHMI SUDHA KERKETA SAMUEL  KERKETA FEMALE B.A.I arts
58 SHANNY  KUNWAR HULAS  RAM FEMALE B.A.I arts
59 RIMA  KUMARI RACHAN  RAM FEMALE B.A.I arts
60 TULASI  ASHOK  KUMAR FEMALE B.A.I arts
61 CHANDARMANI  SAMAYLAL  FEMALE B.A.I arts
62 RASHMI SUDHA KERKETA SAMUEL  KERKETA FEMALE B.A.I arts
1 AARTI    GUPTESHWAR SAH    FEMALE B.A.II arts
2 SARASWATI SINGH    SHANKH RAM    FEMALE B.A.II arts
3 REENA    MUTUR RAM    FEMALE B.A.II arts
4 KAMLA PAIKRA    SUNDAR PAIKRA    FEMALE B.A.II arts
5 RANGOBATI PAIKRA    DILAP    FEMALE B.A.II arts
6 SANGEETA    RAMESHWAR PRASAD    FEMALE B.A.II arts
7 RAHUL RAJWADE       HARGOVIND       MALE B.A.II arts
8 BUKESHWATI    RAMANANDAN SINGH    FEMALE B.A.II arts
9 ANN KUMARI    CHANDRASAN SINGH    FEMALE B.A.II arts

10 LAXMI    KANHAIYA RAM    FEMALE B.A.II arts
11 DURGAWATI MAHANT    ROOP DAS MAHANT    FEMALE B.A.II arts
12 PRATIBHA    RAMLAL    FEMALE B.A.II arts
13 SHANTI    TILAK RAM    FEMALE B.A.II arts
14 BHANULATA KUSHWAHA    GIRDHARI KUSHWAHA    FEMALE B.A.II arts
15 USHA RAJWADE    BALKUMAR    FEMALE B.A.II arts
16 FALESHWAR RAM    KALESHWAR RAM    MALE B.A.II arts
17 KIRAN KUMARI    RAMLAL    FEMALE B.A.II arts
18 SUBHADRA    SURESH    FEMALE B.A.II arts
19 BUDHIYARO    NARAYAN SINGH    FEMALE B.A.II arts
20 ANSHU KUMAR SINGH    SARJU PRASAD SINGH    FEMALE B.A.II arts
21 SANGITA CHAUDHARY    SHIV PRASAD    FEMALE B.A.II arts
22 KHILESHWARI    RUPENDRA PRASAD    FEMALE B.A.II arts
23 UTTARA    MOHAR SINGH    FEMALE B.A.II arts
24 KUSUM SINGH    LALKU RAM    FEMALE B.A.II arts
25 ANJULATA    SHIVNANDAN RAM    FEMALE B.A.II arts
26 SARITA    BRIJLAL    FEMALE B.A.II arts
27 AAKRITI MISHRA      SANJAY MISHRA      FEMALE B.A.II arts



28 SHARDA    VIJAY NATH    FEMALE B.A.II arts
29 PUSHPA  JIVDHAN RAM  FEMALE B.A.II arts
30 DURGESHWARI    SADHUCHARAN RAM    FEMALE B.A.II arts
31 SONA BAI    GUR SAI    FEMALE B.A.II arts
32 SAVITRI      PARAS NATH      FEMALE B.A.II arts
33 SADHNA    PINGAL NARAYAN    FEMALE B.A.II arts
34 VIBHA SINGH    RUPDHARI SINGH    FEMALE B.A.II arts
35 PRAMILA    RAMNANDAN RAM    FEMALE B.A.II arts
36 AVDHESH  SUMESHWAR PRASAD  MALE B.A.II arts
1 KAMLI    RAMPAL SINGH    FEMALE B.A. III arts
2 SEEMAWATI    BHARAT SINGH    FEMALE B.A. III arts
3 SEEMA PRAJAPATI    RADHE PRAJAPATI    FEMALE B.A. III arts
4 SEETA    RAJENDRA PRASAD SAHU    FEMALE B.A. III arts
5 DURGAWATI    BABU LAL    FEMALE B.A. III arts
6 VINITA SINGH    MASAT SINGH    FEMALE B.A. III arts
7 NANIL SINGH    KHIRU RAM    MALE B.A. III arts
8 SAVITRI    DUDHESHWAR PAL    FEMALE B.A. III arts
9 SAMEETA    RAJESH KUMAR    FEMALE B.A. III arts

10 JYOTI    UMASHANKAR    FEMALE B.A. III arts
11 ANITA    RAJKUMAR    FEMALE B.A. III arts
12 YOGMANI      DHARMPAL      FEMALE B.A. III arts
13 MAMTA RAJWADE      SHRI MILAN RAM      FEMALE B.A. III arts
14 BHUNESHWARI    GIRDHARI LAL RAJWADE    FEMALE B.A. III arts
15 NEETA    BODHAN RAM    FEMALE B.A. III arts
16 SAMINA    RAMESHWAR    FEMALE B.A. III arts
17 ALINDRA KUMAR      PAWAL SAI      MALE B.A. III arts
18 PREETI    PAPPU YADAV    FEMALE B.A. III arts
19 SHANTI    JOT RAM    FEMALE B.A. III arts
20 KAJAL SINGH    HRIDAY SINGH    FEMALE B.A. III arts
21 AVINASH KUMAR    DHRUV KUMAR    MALE B.A. III arts
22 LALMEN RAJWADE    PREM KUMAR    FEMALE B.A. III arts
23 NARENDRA SINGH    RUDAN SINGH    MALE B.A. III arts
24 PARMESHWAR SARTHI    KAILASH PRASAD    FEMALE B.A. III arts
1 ARCHANA  MINJ SUNIL  MINJ FEMALE B.Com. I Commerce
2 SHITAL  SIRDAR DHAN  SAY FEMALE B.Com. I Commerce
3 ANJU  RAJWADE CHAITU RAM RAJWADE FEMALE B.Com. I Commerce
4 NEETU  YADAV HANSLAL  FEMALE B.Com. I Commerce
5 SUMAN  RAJWADE RAM PRASAD RAJWADE FEMALE B.Com. I Commerce
6 GAYATRI  RAJWADE TULARAM  FEMALE B.Com. I Commerce
7 PREETI AKANCHHA EKKA BYATOR  EKKA FEMALE B.Com. I Commerce
8 BHARTI  KISHUNRAM  FEMALE B.Com. I Commerce
9 PRATAP  SINGH MOHAR LAL SINGH MALE B.Com. I Commerce

10 SANDHYA   CHAIN   SAI FEMALE B.Com. I Commerce
11 MUNNA RAM PRAJAPATI MANI LAL PRAJAPATI MALE B.Com. I Commerce
12 SHASHI KALA RAJWADE    GHUR SAY RAJWADE    FEMALE B.Com. I Commerce
1 HIMANGINI SINGH    SANJAY KUMAR SINGH    FEMALE B.Com. II Commerce
2 DIVYA    NARESH    FEMALE B.Com. II Commerce



3 RUCHI MEHTA  RAM PRAVESH MEHTA  FEMALE B.Com. II Commerce
4 RAINY GOYAL    RAJ KUMAR GOYAL    FEMALE B.Com. II Commerce
5 SHASHI KALA RAJWADE    GHUR SAY RAJWADE    FEMALE B.Com. II Commerce
6 KAJAL SONI    GOKUL SONI    FEMALE B.Com. II Commerce
7 LAXMI RAI    RAGHUNANDAN RAI    FEMALE B.Com. II Commerce
8 SAKSHI    DILEEP GOYAL    FEMALE B.Com. II Commerce
9 POOJA    PRABAL RAM    FEMALE B.Com. II Commerce

10 SAVITA    PHOOLCHAND    FEMALE B.Com. II Commerce
11 ANJITA XALXO    PASCAL XALCO    FEMALE B.Com. II Commerce
1 SHIVANI GOGNE    SURENDER KUMAR GOGNE    FEMALE B.Com.III Commerce
2 NEETU RAJWADE    SAHADEV RAJWADE    FEMALE B.Com.III Commerce
3 AASHU YADAV    RAJU YADAV    FEMALE B.Com.III Commerce
4 JAMUNA RAJWADE    CHANDRA KUMAR    FEMALE B.Com.III Commerce
5 SEETA    LAL SAI    FEMALE B.Com.III Commerce
6 TILESHWARI    GUNI RAM RAJWADE    FEMALE B.Com.III Commerce
1 LEELAWATI    THAKUR PRASAD    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
2 MADHU    SURENDRA KUMAR    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
3 MOHARMANIYA    JAILAL    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
4 KAMLA    LAGAN SAI    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
5 PRATIMA  GULABCHAND RAVI  FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
6 HEMPUSHPA RAJWADE    MANI RAM RAJWADE    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
7 CHINTA    BHARAT SINGH    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
8 SHASHIKALA    SHRI RAMDHARI SINGH    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
9 ARTI  MOHAR LAL SAHU  FEMALE B.Sc. I Science

10 CHINTAMANI    RAMLAL    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
11 SUNEELA    SHANKAR RAM    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
12 SAROJ    SHRI JAGAT RAM YADAV    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
13 SAVITA YADAV      SHRI CHHATRAPAL      FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
14 ROOKHSHANA    ABDUL BARIK    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
15 KALPANA    SURENDRA KUMAR    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
16 RANMET PAIKRA    FULCHAND PAIKRA    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
17 LEELAWATI PAIKRA    KALAM SAI    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
18 PAYAL GIRI      JAISHANKAR GIRI      FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
19 CHANDRAKALA    DULAR SAI    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
20 KIRAN    ASHOK KUMAR    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
21 PRIYANSHU SINGH      BALJEET SINGH      FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
22 AMASO PAIKRA    RAMESHWAR    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
23 GAURI    HEMWANT DAS    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
24 MILMATI       MANOHAR SINGH      FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
25 NEHA MISHRA    VIDHYAKANT MISHRA    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
26 UMESHWARI SINGH    PARAS RAM    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
27 BABITA    CHHAKKAN    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
28 ALKA    KAILASH RAM    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
29 PANKHUDI SINGH    SANJAY SINGH     FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
30 NAINA MISHRA    SURENDRA MISHRA    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
31 LAL CHAND       PREM PRASAD      MALE B.Sc. I Science
32 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH    PHOONESHWAR    MALE B.Sc. I Science



33 SADHANA SINGH    JAI PRAKASH RAM    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
34 BHAGIRATHI          SANTRAM          MALE B.sc. I science
35 LUDHESHWAR PRASAD    SUKHLAL    MALE B.sc. I science
36 PRADEEP KUMAR THAKUR    SUDARSHAN THAKUR    MALE B.sc. I science
37 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH BHUNA  SINGH MALE B.sc. I science
38 SUKHDEV  VINOD RAM MALE B.sc. I science
39 DIGESHWAR PRASHAD  AJIT RAM  MALE B.sc. I science
40 ALKA    KAILASH RAM    FEMALE B.Sc. I Science
1 DURGAWATI    AMARJEET RAJWADE    FEMALE B.sc. II science
2 MEENA    SAMAYLAL    FEMALE B.sc. II science
3 SATYAM EKKA    DEV PRASAD EKKA    MALE B.sc. II science
4 PRERNA GUPTA    GULAB PRASAD GUPTA    FEMALE B.sc. II science
5 DEEPA YADAV    SANJAY YADAV    FEMALE B.sc. II science
6 ANJANA RAJWADE    KHELSAI RAJWADE    FEMALE B.sc. II science
7 SUSHMA GUPTA    RAJESH GUPTA    FEMALE B.sc. II science
8 SAHODAR    PRADHAN RAM    FEMALE B.sc. II science
9 BUKESHWARI    NAND KUMAR SINGH    FEMALE B.sc. II science

10 SANGEETA BECK    GOLSAI    FEMALE B.sc. II science
11 GAYTRI    PHATTECHAND    FEMALE B.sc. II science
12 SANDHYA                SHIVSHANKAR JAISWAL                FEMALE B.sc. II science
13 REENA SINGH    SANKAR RAM    FEMALE B.sc. II science
14 NEELAM YADAV    UGRASEN YADAV    FEMALE B.sc. II science
15 KAJAL    RAM    FEMALE B.sc. II science
16 GEETANJALI    RAMBILAS    FEMALE B.sc. II science
17 CHITRAMANI    VISHRAM SINGH    FEMALE B.sc. II science
18 PINKY    THAKUR PRASAD    FEMALE B.sc. II science
19 TOMESHWARI    HUKUM RAM    FEMALE B.sc. II science
20 LEELAWATI    RAMNARAYAN    FEMALE B.sc. II science
21 ROOPLATA    RAJENDRA PRASAD    FEMALE B.sc. II science
22 MANJU RAJWADE    MILAN RAM    FEMALE B.sc. II science
23 MAMTA  RAJAK RAM  KUMAR RAJAK FEMALE B.sc. II science
24 LAXMI   RAJWADE SURAJLAL   RAJWADE FEMALE B.sc. II science
25 CHANCHAL   GOYAL DILEEP  GOYAL FEMALE B.sc. II science
26 SHEELA  LACHCHHU  RAM FEMALE B.sc. II science
27 SAVITA  SUKHNANDAN  FEMALE B.sc. II science
28 TANYA  SONI LALMANI  SONI FEMALE B.sc. II science
29 YAMUNA  RAJWADE HARI  RAM FEMALE B.sc. II science
30 TOMESHWARI  PRAJAPATI ALIRAM  PRAJAPATI FEMALE B.sc. II science
31 ANJALI  PRAKASH  FEMALE B.sc. II science
32 MOHANI  RAJWADE OM PRAKASH RAJWADE FEMALE B.sc. II science
1 AASTHA  PATHAK SANTOSH KUMAR PATHAK FEMALE b.sc. III science
2 AMINA   XALXO BEER  KUMAR  XALXO FEMALE b.sc. III science
3 PRATIMA  DEVNARAYAN  FEMALE b.sc. III science
4 YASHWANTI  SINGH PARAS  RAM FEMALE b.sc. III science
5 LALITA  BIHARI LAL  FEMALE b.sc. III science
6 JYOTI  GOUDA SHANKAR  GOUDA FEMALE b.sc. III science
7 ANUPAMA  RAJWADE PANCHAM RAM RAJWADE FEMALE b.sc. III science



8 ROSHNI  RAMESH  FEMALE b.sc. III science
9 PARWATI  SAHU JAGDISH  SAHU FEMALE b.sc. III science

10 DEEPIKA  PANNA  LAL DEVANGAN FEMALE b.sc. III science
11 RAMKUMARI  MANNI  RAM FEMALE b.sc. III science
12 SUSHMA  SINGH RUP DHARI RAM FEMALE b.sc. III science
13 SAVITRI  SUDAM  RAM FEMALE b.sc. III science
14 ROSHANI  UGESHWAR  PRASAD FEMALE b.sc. III science
15 ABHAY  KUMAR SURAJ  RAM MALE b.sc. III science
16 SANJU  YADAV GOVIND  PRASAD FEMALE b.sc. III science
17 SHIROMANI  SADHU  RAM MALE b.sc. III science
18 SAVITRI  RAJKUMAR  FEMALE b.sc. III science
19 SUMITA  TILAK   RAM FEMALE b.sc. III science
20 BABLI  BHUNESHWAR   DAS FEMALE b.sc. III science
21 KHOMANTI  ISHWAR   PRASHAD FEMALE b.sc. III science
22 SUNITA  PARSHU   RAM FEMALE B.sc. III science
23 MAHANTI  HARIPRASAD  FEMALE B.sc. III science
24 SARITA  BABULAL  FEMALE B.sc. III science



s.no. ENROLLMENT NO. Student Name Father/Husband Name Class Gender
1 SGG21000038 ARCHANA  MUNNA  LAL B.A.I Female
2 SGG21000746 AMRITA  MOHAN  B.A.I Female
3 SGG21003117 KISHAN RAM  BHAIYA LAL  B.A.I Male
4 SGG21003932 SRISHTI  LAXMAN  GUPTA B.A.I Female
5 SGG21004000 MAHESH  KUMAR RAM  SURAT B.A.I Male
6 SGG21004787 SAREETA  RAJWADE DEV NARAYAN RAJWADE B.A.I Female
7 SGG21005721 SANGEETA  RUPDEV  B.A.I Female
8 SGG21006719 PUSHPA  SHIV  PRASAD B.A.I Female
9 SGG21007016 SITA  TULESHWAR  SINGH B.A.I Female

10 SGG21008115 KHELSAI  HUB  LAL B.A.I Male
11 SGG21009001 ASHA NEELESH KUMAR  B.A.I Male
12 SGG21009224 SONIYA YADAV  RAMJEET YADAV  B.A.I Female
13 SGG21010037 RAMESH  KUMAR BHUNESHWAR  B.A.I Male
14 SGG21010120 PINKY  JAICHANDRA  B.A.I Female
15 SGG21011024 URMILA  RAJWADE ROHIT  RAJWADE B.A.I Female
16 SGG21011777 PHULESHWARI  SINGH RAMADHAR   RAM B.A.I Female
17 SGG21012065 JYOTI  RAJWADE UTTIMLAL  RAJWADE B.A.I Female
18 SGG21012415 ROHIT  KUMARI MAN  SINGH B.A.I Female
19 SGG21012621 YASHODA  RAJWADE KALYAN RAM RAJWADE B.A.I Female
20 SGG21012627 LEENA  RAJWADE OM  KUMAR B.A.I Female
21 SGG21012675 RITA  RAJWADE BHUKHSAI  RAJWADE B.A.I Female
22 SGG21012828 VINEETA   JASHVEER   B.A.I Female
23 SGG21013449 PRIYANSHU  EKKA DEV PRASAD EKKA B.A.I Male
24 SGG21013513 KUSH SINGH PORTE CHANDRASAN  SINGH B.A.I Male
25 SGG21013869 BIFAIYA  PARSHOTTAM  B.A.I Female
26 SGG21014077 ATWARI  SUKHAL  SAI B.A.I Female
27 SGG21014153 PHULWATI  SIRDAR SHIDHAN  RAM B.A.I Female
28 SGG21014328 SONI  BAI BHANWAR  SAI B.A.I Female
29 SGG21014549 SHILPA  RAJWADE DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAJWADE B.A.I Female
30 SGG21014782 SANJNA  SAHDISH  RAM B.A.I Female
31 SGG21014824 BABLI  SANT  LAL B.A.I Female
32 SGG21015140 SHANTI  RAMLAL  B.A.I Female
33 SGG21015644 PUSPA  SANKH  RAM B.A.I Female
34 SGG21016197 YARO  BHUDH  RAM B.A.I Female
35 SGG21016311 NISHA  KRISHNA  SIRDAR B.A.I Female
36 SGG21016367 REETA  SINGH SHIVLAL  SINGH B.A.I Female
37 SGG21016516 AWANTI  RAM  BILAS RAM B.A.I Female
38 SGG21016537 KRITI  SHIVLAL  B.A.I Female
39 SGG21016639 PRAMITA  JAGURAM  B.A.I Female
40 SGG21016945 TEEJO  NAND LAL  B.A.I Female
41 SGG21017173 AMISHA  BHAROSAN  RAM B.A.I Female
42 SGG21017182 SILOCHNI  SADHARE  B.A.I Female
43 SGG21017240 LAXMI  BAI RAMBHAROS  JUKEN B.A.I Female
44 SGG21017289 PRIYANKA   RAMDHANI   B.A.I Female
45 SGG21017495 RAJAMMBE  SINGH PANMESHWAR   RAM B.A.I Male
46 SGG21017589 HANS RAJ SIRDAR SARIKHAN  RAM B.A.I Male
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47 SGG21018121 POOJA  RAJWADE DEVDHARI  RAM B.A.I Female
48 SGG21018982 SANGEETA  RAJWADE KANHAIYA LAL RAJWADE B.A.I Female
49 SGG21019309 SAVITA  SINGH RAJDEV   SINGH B.A.I Female
50 SGG21019505 SANGEETA  RAMKUMAR  B.A.I Female
51 SGG21019516 FULMATI  RAMAVTAR  B.A.I Female
52 SGG21019664 SANGITA  BHUKHAL  B.A.I Female
53 SGG21019704 PAWAN KUMAR  RAVINDRA YADAV  B.A.I Male
54 SGG21019713 ANISHA  RAMPAL  SINGH B.A.I Female
55 SGG21019840 RASHMI  JEEVAN   B.A.I Female
56 SGG21020215 BHAGYAWATI  SANTOSH   KUMAR B.A.I Female
57 SGG21020796 PUSHPA  RANSAI  B.A.I Female
58 SGG21020843 LALITA  NANDLAL  B.A.I Female
59 SGG21020886 AISHMA  DURGA  PRASAD B.A.I Female
60 SGG21021005 LEKHA PRAJAPATI  MANIKCHAND PRAJAPATI  B.A.I Female
61 SGG21021889 RAM  KUMAR KULDEEP  B.A.I Male
62 SGG21021953 MANISH  SONWANI RAMPRATAP  SONWANI B.A.I Male
63 SGG21021971 POOJA  SONWANI RAMPRATAP  SONWANI B.A.I Female
64 SGG21022823 MAMTA  SURENDRA  B.A.I Female
65 SGG21022842 SAMEER  VISHWANATH  B.A.I Male
66 SGG21022848 PRINCE RAJU SATYA KUMAR B.A.I Male
67 SGG21023438 UMAVATI  BHAIYYA  LAL B.A.I Female
68 SGG21023651 GOMATI  BHIYA  LAL B.A.I Female
69 SGG21023664 PREETI  RAJAK DASHRATH RAM RAJAK B.A.I Female
70 SGG21023785 GAYTRI  JAGBANDHAN  B.A.I Female
71 SGG21024400 ASHA  RAM  BACHAN B.A.I Female
72 SGG21025322 OM  PRAKASH VIJAY  KUMAR B.A.I Male
73 SGG21025361 MANBODH  RAM PREM  SAI B.A.I Male
74 SGG21025470 RAMSAGAR  SINGH HARIDAY  RAM B.A.I Male
75 SGG21025532 FALESHWARI  AMAR  NATH B.A.I Female
76 SGG21025620 PHOOLMATI  SINGH LABDU  RAM B.A.I Female
77 SGG21025659 RAMESHWARI  SINGH SUMAR   SAY B.A.I Female
78 SGG21025692 KAVITA   SINGH SUMAR   SAI B.A.I Female
79 SGG21026182 KALAWATI   RAJWADE ARUN   KUMAR B.A.I Female
80 SGG21026267 PRITI  UPENDRA  KUMAR B.A.I Female
81 SGG21026323 SALONI  SUBRAN  RAM B.A.I Female
82 SGG21026420 ROSHNI  HARI  RAM B.A.I Female
83 SGG21026713 DEEPA  SINGH MUNNA  SINGH B.A.I Female
84 SGG21026716 OMKESHWARI  RAJWADE SAMAY  LAL B.A.I Female
85 SGG21026743 GEETANJALI  SANTOSH KUMAR RAJWADE B.A.I Female
86 SGG21027161 SONIYA  HIRUL RAM  B.A.I Female
87 SGG21027215 DIVYA  RAJWADE INDRARAJ  RAJWADE B.A.I Female
88 SGG21027302 BINDU  SINGH SAMAL  SINGH B.A.I Female
89 SGG21027952 KHUSHBOO  SHYAM OMPRAKASH  SINGH B.A.I Female
90 SGG21028095 RUPA  SINGH VIPHAL  RAM B.A.I Female
91 SGG21028217 SUKHMANIY  RAM LAL B.A.I Female
92 SGG21028219 RAGHUVEER  HARI  PRASAD B.A.I Male
93 SGG21028305 AMITESH  SINGH DEVDATTA  RAM B.A.I Male
94 SGG21028574 VIKASH KUMAR DEWAGAN RAJENDRA  PRASAD B.A.I Male
95 SGG21028576 ROHIT  KUMAR PADUM  RAM B.A.I Male
96 SGG21028713 NIRASO  HIRA  SAI B.A.I Female



97 SGG21028940 BALESHWARI  SINGH TEJPRATAP   SINGH B.A.I Female
98 SGG21029088 PRIYANKA  RAMPRASAD  B.A.I Female
99 SGG21029232 POONAM  KUJUR SHIVNANDAN  KUJUR B.A.I Female

100 SGG21029877 KUSUM  RAJWADE SUKHLAL  RAJWADE B.A.I Female
101 SGG21029929 AARTI  RAJWADE DILBAHADUR  B.A.I Female
102 SGG21030005 SHRAWAN KUMAR SINGH GULAB SINGH  B.A.I Male
103 SGG21030014 URMILA  RAM  KUMAR B.A.I Female

1 SGG20026862 SANDHYA  SINGH NARESH  SINGH B.A.II Female
2 SGG20002684 SUSHMA KUMARI LALAN PRASAD B.A.II Female
3 SGG20014167 SHREYA SONI ISHWAR PRASAD SONI B.A.II Female
4 SGP200035507 KARUNA SONI MADAN SONI B.A.II Female
5 SGG20026276 FULSHAN KUMAR SHAILENDRA KUMAR B.A.II Male
6 SGG20009193 PUSHPA DHARAMPAL B.A.II Female
7 SGP200049797 RAJKUMARI DEVKARAN B.A.II Female
8 SGG20016560 AANANDI  RAM SAMAY LAL B.A.II Male
9 SGG20027157 SAVITA PIROHIT RAJWADE B.A.II Female

10 SGG20004544 SANTOSHI RAJWADE BASANT LAL RAJWADE B.A.II Female
11 SGG20009387 SASITA NANDLAL B.A.II Female
12 SGG20011821 ANKITA RAMGOPAL SINGH B.A.II Female
13 SGG20001604 KRISHN KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR B.A.II Female
14 SGG20015938 SANGEETA CHETAN SINGH B.A.II Female
15 SGG20012153 ANNU BEER SINGH B.A.II Female
16 SGG20010756 BHAGWATI DEVI BHEJAN RAM B.A.II Female
17 SGG20009268 FUL KUMARI DHARAM B.A.II Female
18 SGG20013030 USHA BAL SAI B.A.II Female
19 SGG20008576 SEEMA NANDKESHWAR  RAM B.A.II Female
20 SGG20008785 TULASI ASHOK KUMAR B.A.II Female
21 SGG20019939 TULSI BELA RAM B.A.II Female
22 SGG20011512 NAGESHWARI SAMAL SAI B.A.II Female
23 SGG20009520 RIMA KUMARI RACHAN RAM B.A.II Female
24 SGG20009546 SHANNY KUNWAR HULAS RAM B.A.II Female
25 SGP200073029 SAPNA MUNNA RAM    B.A.II Female
26 SGP200056585 MUSKAN PRAVEEN KUMAR SAH B.A.II Female
27 SGG20025480 DEVKUMARI BRHAM DEV B.A.II Female
28 SGP200065416 URMILA SANTOSH KUMAR B.A.II Female
29 SGP200084878 SHIVA RAJ KUMAR B.A.II Male
30 SGP200039354 SHYAMWATI SHRI RAMKUMAR B.A.II Female
31 SGG20009338 ARTI VEERENDRA KUMAR B.A.II Female
32 SGP200070093 CHANDNI PAINKRA MALESHWAR PAIKRA B.A.II Female
33 SGG20022411 CHANDARMANI SAMAYLAL B.A.II Female
34 SGG20008414 SANTLAL NARANGI RAM B.A.II Male
35 SGG20012230 SUNITA RANI BELAS RAM B.A.II Female
36 SGG20009428 RANGO BAI SHILANA RAM B.A.II Female
37 SGG20027235 RONIT SINGH SOHAN SINGH B.A.II Male
38 SGG20014290 REETU SIRDAR KAVICHAND SIRDAR B.A.II Female
39 SGG20008230 SUNITA SINGH DEVRAJ SINGH B.A.II Female
40 SGG20025939 LAXMI NIROJ B.A.II Female
41 SGP200073131 SWATI RISHABH DEV SINGH  B.A.II Female
42 SGG20009120 MAMTA RAMAWATAR B.A.II Female
43 SGP200061006 SHIWAMKAR NATH PREM PRASD B.A.II Male



44 SGP200061490 POOJA PRAJAPATI SANT KUMAR B.A.II Female
45 SGP200086247 CHANDRIKA SINGH NAN SINGH  B.A.II Female
46 SGP200053604 BINDIYA HIRAM SINGH B.A.II Female
47 SGP200053580 HANISHA SINGH PRAKASH SINGH B.A.II Female
48 SGG20008508 BHARTI RAMLAL B.A.II Female
49 SGG20021878 SUBHADRAWATI HUBLAL SINGH B.A.II Female
50 SGG20008588 ABHINASH SINGH SANJAY SINGH B.A.II Male
51 SGG20006436 RANSAI NOHAR SAI B.A.II Male
52 SGG20006697 PRIYANKA LAKRA SANT RAM LAKRA B.A.II Female
53 SGR210028353 SAVITA VRIHASPATI RAM B.A.II Female
54 SGP200086150 TILESHWARI HRIDAY RAM  B.A.II Female
55 SGR210028286 KALPNA AJITPAL B.A.II Female
56 SGP200066614 MONIKA SINGH KRISHAN DHAYAN SINGH B.A.II Female
57 SGP200067086 SANSKRITI SINGH JASBAHADUR SINGH B.A.II Female
58 SGP200087349 VIKASH KUMAR BRIJLAL  B.A.II Male
59 SGP200047724 SONIM KUMARI CHANDRABHAN SINGH B.A.II Female
60 SGP200050712 SAKSHI SINGH UMESH SINGH B.A.II Female
61 SUA19R2549 SANGITA CHAUDHARY  SHIV PRASAD  B.A.II Female
62 SUA19R2493 KIRAN KUMARI  RAMLAL  B.A.II Female

1 SUA19R2444 AAKRITI MISHRA    SANJAY MISHRA    B.A.III Female
2 SUA19R2445 AARTI  GUPTESHWAR SAH  B.A.III Female
3 SUA19R2576 USHA RAJWADE  BALKUMAR  B.A.III Female
4 SUA18R3267 PUSHPA KUMARI  LALAN PRASAD  B.A.III Female
5 SUA18R3262 NOORI  MO SHAMIM QURAISHI  B.A.III Female
6 SUA18R3272 REENA RAJWADE  LEELADHAR RAJWADE  B.A.III Female
7 SUA19R2578 VIKESH KUMAR RAJWADE  KHILANAND RAJWADE  B.A.III Male
8 SUA19P10532 MANOJ SINGH SHIVSHANKAR   B.A.III Male
9 SUA19R2539 REENA  MUTUR RAM  B.A.III Female

10 SUA19R2549 SANGITA CHAUDHARY  SHIV PRASAD  B.A.III Female
11 SUA19R2493 KIRAN KUMARI  RAMLAL  B.A.III Female
12 SUA19R2533 RANGOBATI PAIKRA  DILAP  B.A.III Female
13 SUA19R2487 KALPANA  RUKMANI  B.A.III Female
14 SUA19R2545 SADHNA  PINGAL NARAYAN  B.A.III Female
15 SUA19R25OO LALITA RAJWADE    HULESHWAR    B.A.III Female
16 SUA19R2552 SARASWATI SINGH  SHANKH RAM  B.A.III Female
17 SUA19R2502 LAXMI  KANHAIYA RAM  B.A.III Female
18 SUA19R2525 PRATIBHA RAVI ANAND RAM    B.A.III Female
19 211411920059 UTTARA  MOHAR SINGH  B.A.III Female
20 SUA19R2459 BHANULATA KUSHWAHA  GIRDHARI KUSHWAHA  B.A.III Female
21 SUA19R2491 KHILESHWARI  RUPENDRA PRASAD  B.A.III Female
22 SUA19R2466 BUDHIYARO  NARAYAN SINGH  B.A.III Female
23 SUA19R2564 SUBHADRA  SURESH  B.A.III Female
24 SUA19R2546 SANDEEP KUMAR SANT KUMAR    B.A.III Male
25 SUA19R2535 RANI SINGH ANUK SINGH  B.A.III Female
26 SUA19R2561 SHYAM KUMARI  SURESH KUMAR  B.A.III Female
27 SUA19P8173 NUMATI PANNALAL  B.A.III Female
28 SUA19R2470 CHETAN RAM RAJWADE  SAMAY LAL  B.A.III Male
29 SUA19R2522 PRAMILA  SHRI RAMPYAR  B.A.III Female
30 SUA19R2543 RUSANI LALI RAM  B.A.III Female
31 SUS17R2752 DIMPLE SINGH KAMTA PRASAD B.A.III Female



32 SUA19R2577 VIBHA SINGH  RUPDHARI SINGH  B.A.III Female
33 SUA19R2566 SUMAN MANTRI PRASAD B.A.III Female
34 SUA19R2563 SONA BAI  GUR SAI  B.A.III Female
35 SUA19R2489 KAMLA PAIKRA  SUNDAR PAIKRA  B.A.III Female
36 SUS18R3437 AVDHESH SUMESHWAR PRASAD B.A.III Male
37 SUA19R2463 BINDU VIJAYNATH  B.A.III Female
38 SUA19R2559 SHARDA  VIJAY NATH  B.A.III Female
39 SUA19R2496 KUSUM SINGH  LALKU RAM  B.A.III Female
40 SUA19R2485 HUSN E ARA MD KUDUS ANSARI      B.A.III Female
41 SUA19R2547 SANGEETA  RAMESHWAR PRASAD  B.A.III Female
42 SUA19R2452 ANN KUMARI  CHANDRASAN SINGH  B.A.III Female
43 SUA19R2468 BUKESHWATI  RAMANANDAN SINGH  B.A.III Female
44 SUA19R2451 ANJULATA  SHIVNANDAN RAM  B.A.III Female
45 SUA19P9599 KAJAL AJIT KUMAR PODDAR B.A.III Female
46 SUA16R3274 NEERABAI RAJWADE PREMSAY RAJWADE B.A.III Female
47 SUA19R2490 KEWLI RAJWADE KHULESHWAR RAJWADE   B.A.III Female
48 SUA19R2558 SHANTI  TILAK RAM  B.A.III Female
49 SUA19R2556 SAVITRI    PARAS NATH    B.A.III Female
50 SUA19R2542 RITESH KUMAR  SHRI DARJAN RAM RAJWADE  B.A.III Male
51 SUA18R3261 NEELAM SONI  KAMESHWAR PRASAD SONI  B.A.III Female
52 SUA19R2474 DINESH KUMAR YADAV RAAMA YADAV  B.A.III Male
53 SUA19R2454 ARTI SANTOSH KUMAR  B.A.III Female
54 SUA18R322 SUNITA VEER SINGH B.A.III Female
55 SUA19R2476 DURGESHWARI  SADHUCHARAN RAM  B.A.III Female
56 SUA19R2501 LALLU RAM RAM SAI  B.A.III Male
57 SUA19P14331 LAXMI AMAR SAI B.A.III Female
58 SUA19P12342 MEENA SHIVPRASAD B.A.III Female
59 SUA19R2524 PRATIBHA  RAMLAL  B.A.III Female
60 SUA19R2481 GOPAL RAM BHIKHAM RAM  B.A.III Male
61 SUA18R3234 HEMPUSHPA JUGLENDR SINGH B.A.III Male
62 SUA19P8516 BHAGWANTI BABU LAL  B.A.III Female
63 SUA19P9586 LAXMANIYA SINGH BHAWAN SAI B.A.III Female
64 SUA18R3273 RITESH SUKHLAL B.A.III Male
65 SUA19P10651 SUNEETA SINGH CHARAN SINGH B.A.III Female
66 SGGV2005864 NEHA SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH B.A.III Female
67 SUA19R2462 BIMALA NANDLAL  B.A.III Female
68 SUA19R2455 ARVIND YADAV KANHAI YADAV  B.A.III Male
69 SUA19R2527 PUSHPA JIVDHAN RAM B.A.III Female
70 SUA19R2519 PINKI SINGH LALTA RAM  B.A.III Female

1 SGG21000437 ABHISHEK   BHAGAT RAJKUMAR  BHAGAT B.COM.I Male
2 SGG21002160 SONALI  SARKAR SANJEEV  SARKAR B.COM.I Female
3 SGG21008585 NIKHAT  PARVEEN ALI  HASAN B.COM.I Female
4 SGG21009061 SANTOSH KUMAR RAJWADE JAGMOHAN  RAJWADE B.COM.I Male
5 SGG21009520 PALLAVI  RAJENDRA   PASWAN B.COM.I Female
6 SGG21009637 AARATI   RAVI GULAB  CHAND RAVI B.COM.I Female
7 SGG21009746 JYOTI  RAI RAGHU NANDAN RAI B.COM.I Female
8 SGG21012944 GULNAJ  ABDUL  BARIK B.COM.I Female
9 SGG21016719 ANJALI  MANOHAR  RAM B.COM.I Female

10 SGG21025404 YASHODA  CHANDAR  RAM B.COM.I Female
11 SGG21025917 ANKITA  KANTA  GUPTA B.COM.I Female



12 SGG21030297 DIMPAL  RAJWADE BAHADUR  RAM B.COM.I Female
13 SGG21030458 DHANESHWAR  SINGH HEERA  LAL B.COM.I Male
14 SGG21030566 VISHAL KUAMR  SAHU SUBHASH CHANDRA SAHU B.COM.I Male
15 SGG21030748 PREM   SINGH RAM   PRASAD B.COM.I Male
16 SGG21031077 MAMTA  JHUNNU  LAL B.COM.I Female
17 SGG21031140 SANT   SWAMI UTTAM  DAS B.COM.I Male
18 SGG21032576 ANJALI  GIRI CHANDESHWAR  GIRI B.COM.I Female
19 SGG21044186 SAREENA  BAHADUR  B.COM.I Female
20 SUC19R0933 RUCHI MEHTA RAM PRAVESH MEHTA B.COM.I Female
21 SUC19R0925 KAJAL SONI  GOKUL SONI  B.COM.I Female
22 SUC19R0927 LAXMI RAI  RAGHUNANDAN RAI  B.COM.I Female
23 SUC19R0924 HIMANGINI SINGH  SANJAY KUMAR SINGH  B.COM.I Female
24 SUC17R673 RAINY GOYAL  RAJ KUMAR GOYAL  B.COM.I Female

1 SGGV2014346 VIBUTI MITTAL PAWAN MITTAL B.COM. II Female
2 SGGV2014333 ASHU  SAHU SANTOSH KUMAR  SAHU B.COM. II Female
3 SGGV2014344 SHITAL SIRDAR DHAN SAY B.COM. II Female
4 SUC19R0933 RUCHI MEHTA RAM PRAVESH MEHTA B.COM. II Female
5 SUC19R0925 KAJAL SONI  GOKUL SONI  B.COM. II Female
6 SUC19R0927 LAXMI RAI  RAGHUNANDAN RAI  B.COM. II Female
7 SUC19R0924 HIMANGINI SINGH  SANJAY KUMAR SINGH  B.COM. II Female
8 SUC17R673 RAINY GOYAL  RAJ KUMAR GOYAL  B.COM. II Female
1 SUC19R0933 RUCHI MEHTA RAM PRAVESH MEHTA B.COM. III Female
2 SUC19R0925 KAJAL SONI  GOKUL SONI  B.COM. III Female
3 SUC19R0927 LAXMI RAI  RAGHUNANDAN RAI  B.COM. III Female
4 SUC19R0924 HIMANGINI SINGH  SANJAY KUMAR SINGH  B.COM. III Female
5 SUC17R673 RAINY GOYAL  RAJ KUMAR GOYAL  B.COM. III Female
6 SUC16R1986 POOJA SHRI BALKAR  B.COM. III Female
7 SUC19R0922 DIVYA  NARESH  B.COM. III Female
8 SGGV2014346 SHNEHA MINZ PAWAN MINNZ B.COM. III Female
9 SGGV2014333 ASHU  SAHU SANTOSH KUMAR  SAHU B.COM. III Female

10 SGGV2014344 SHITAL SIRDAR DHAN SAY B.COM. III Female
1 SGG21003791 SUSHMA  SINGH HANS  LAL B.SC. I Female
2 SGG21007723 TULESHWARI  ANAND  B.SC. I Female
3 SGG21007905 GAYTREE  ALAM  SAI B.SC. I Female
4 SGG21010249 CHANDRAMANI  RAM  SHANKAR B.SC. I Female
5 SGG21012635 DEVATI  SINGH BAHADUR  RAM B.SC. I Female
6 SGG21013258 SONIYA  RAJENDRA  PRASAD B.SC. I Female
7 SGG21014805 RAJNI  SINGH PREMSAY  SIRDAR B.SC. I Female
8 SGG21014999 SUSHMA  OM PRAKASH B.SC. I Female
9 SGG21016625 PUSHPA  PUHUP SITARAM  PUHUP B.SC. I Female

10 SGG21017681 HEM  LATA SHYAM  BIHARI B.SC. I Female
11 SGG21018142 SEEMA   TIGGA DALVEER   TIGGA B.SC. I Female
12 SGG21021933 CHANDRAMANI  SINGH RAMESHWAR  PRASHAD B.SC. I Female
13 SGG21023832 ANCHAL  PRABHAT KUMAR B.SC. I Female
14 SGG21024411 VRINDA  AGHNU  B.SC. I Female
15 SGG21025012 BALMUNI  SADAN  RAM B.SC. I Female
16 SGG21026482 SEEMA  VIMAL PRASAD B.SC. I Female
17 SGG21026607 PRIYANKA  DINESH  B.SC. I Female
18 SGG21027055 MUKUL  PATHAK SANTOSH KUMAR PATHAK B.SC. I Male
19 SGG21027175 BANSHLAL  BECHAN  RAM B.SC. I Male



20 SGG21027445 UMESHWAR  SINGH AMAR  SINGH B.SC. I Male
21 SGG21027969 CHANDA  YADAV RAMESWAR  B.SC. I Female
22 SGG21027970 ANITA  SINGH DHOLA  RAM B.SC. I Female
23 SGG21028274 TARAMANI  HARICHAND   RAJWADE B.SC. I Female
24 SGG21028983 SURITA  SHIV  MANGAL B.SC. I Female
25 SGG21030047 PRIYANKA  SINGH DILBHAJAN  SINGH B.SC. I Female
26 SGG21030291 KISHUN KUMAR MOHAR SAI B.SC. I Male
27 SGG21031016 KRISHNA  KUMAR  SINGH BEER   SINGH B.SC. I Male
28 SGG21031047 SHIVPRATAP  SINGH BHADDAR   SINGH B.SC. I Male
29 SGG21031082 ABHIJEET   PRADHAN DHANSAI RAM  B.SC. I Male
30 SGG21031524 GEETA  LALSAY  B.SC. I Female
31 SGG21031557 BABITA  RAJWADE LALSAY  B.SC. I Female
32 SGG21031575 KAVITA  BHUNESHWAR  B.SC. I Female
33 SGG21032204 SARSHWATI  SURAJ  SINGH B.SC. I Female
34 SGGV2016710 ACHAMBHIT RAM KRISHNA KUMAR B.SC. I Male
35 SGGV2020928 SUNITA PARSHU  RAM B.SC. I Female
36 SGGV2020921 SARITA BABULAL B.SC. I Female
37 SGGV2020927 SUKHDEV VINOD RAM B.SC. I Male
38 SGGV2020910 MANISH KUMAR EKKA RAM EKKA B.SC. I Male
39 SGGV2020906 JYOTI GOUDA SHANKAR GOUDA B.SC. I Female
40 SGGV2020911 MANSAI HEERASAI B.SC. I Male
41 SGGV2020919 ROSHNI RAMESH B.SC. I Female
42 SGGV2020903 DEEPIKA PANNA  LAL DEVANGAN B.SC. I Female
43 SGGV2020900 ANJALI PRAKASH B.SC. I Female
44 SGGV2020926 SONU SINGH SAJAY SINGH B.SC. I Male
45 SGGV2020943 ARUNA SHIVKUMAR B.SC. I Female
46 SGGV2020895 ABHAY KUMAR SURAJ RAM B.SC. I Male
47 SGGV2016714 LAXMI  RAJWADE SURAJLAL  RAJWADE B.SC. I Female

1 SGG21004008 HIMANI  GUPTA DEV PRAKASH GUPTA B.SC. II Female
2 SGG21022981 SHVETA  LALBAHADUR  SINGH B.SC. II Female
3 SGG21029367 MUSKAN  NARESH  B.SC. II Female
4 SGG21029788 ANTHONISH  TOPPO AGUSTINE   TOPPO B.SC. II Male
5 SGG21031604 KHUSHI  SINGH HIRA LAL SINGH B.SC. II Female
6 SGGV2016710 ACHAMBHIT RAM KRISHNA KUMAR B.SC. II Male
7 SGGV2020928 SUNITA PARSHU  RAM B.SC. II Female
8 SGGV2020921 SARITA BABULAL B.SC. II Female
9 SGGV2020927 SUKHDEV VINOD RAM B.SC. II Male

10 SGGV2020910 MANISH KUMAR EKKA RAM EKKA B.SC. II Male
11 SGGV2020906 JYOTI GOUDA SHANKAR GOUDA B.SC. II Female
12 SGGV2020911 MANSAI HEERASAI B.SC. II Male
13 SGGV2020919 ROSHNI RAMESH B.SC. II Female
14 SGGV2020903 DEEPIKA PANNA  LAL DEVANGAN B.SC. II Female
15 SGGV2020900 ANJALI PRAKASH B.SC. II Female
16 SGGV2020926 SONU SINGH SAJAY SINGH B.SC. II Male
17 SGGV2020943 ARUNA SHIVKUMAR B.SC. II Female
18 SGGV2020895 ABHAY KUMAR SURAJ RAM B.SC. II Male
19 SGGV2016714 LAXMI  RAJWADE SURAJLAL  RAJWADE B.SC. II Female
20 SGGV2020934 YASHWANTI SINGH PARAS RAM B.SC. II Female
21 SGGV2020931 TOMESHWARI PRAJAPATI ALIRAM PRAJAPATI B.SC. II Female
22 SGGV2020922 SAVITA SUKHNANDAN B.SC. II Female



23 SGGV2020915 PHUL SINGH RAMNARAYAN B.SC. II Male
24 SGGV2020912 MOHANI RAJWADE OM PRAKASH RAJWADE B.SC. II Female
25 SGGV2020965 PURNIMA RAJWADE BASANT PRASAD RAJWADE  B.SC. II Female
26 SGGV2020958 NISHA BHAGWAN DAS  B.SC. II Female
27 SGGV2020546 MAMTA SINGH HEM SINGH B.SC. II Female
28 SGGV2020918 ROSHANI UGESHWAR PRASAD B.SC. II Female
29 SGGV2020929 SUSHMA SINGH RUP DHARI RAM B.SC. II Female
30 SGGV2020920 SANJU YADAV GOVIND PRASAD B.SC. II Female
31 SGGV2020917 RAMKUMARI MANNI RAM B.SC. II Female
32 SGGV2016248 AVINASH KUMAR SINGH KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH B.SC. II Male
33 SGGV2020897 AMINA  XALXO BEER  KUMAR  XALXO B.SC. II Female
34 SGGV2020899 ANCHAL RANI BHAGAT DHARAM JEET BHAGAT B.SC. II Female
35 SGGV2020902 BABLI BHUNESHWAR  DAS B.SC. II Female
36 SGGV2020925 SHIROMANI SADHU  RAM B.SC. II Male
37 SGGV2020940 ANITA RAMKESHWAR B.SC. II Female
38 SGGV2020941 ARADHANA YADAV RAJKUMAR YADAV  B.SC. II Female
39 SGGV2020938 AMRAWATI KHOLSAI    B.SC. II Female
40 SGGV2020942 ARTI CHAMRU RAM  B.SC. II Female
41 SGGV2020947 DHARYA SHIVLAL  B.SC. II Female
42 SGGV2016715 MAMTA RAJAK RAM  KUMAR RAJAK B.SC. II Female

1 SUS19P8526 MAHESH RAM KUSHAL RAM B.SC. III Male
2 SUS19R2555 KAMLA  LAGAN SAI  B.SC. III Female
3 SUS19P8201 SAKSHI GUPTA MOHAN PRASAD GUPTA B.SC. III Female
4 SUS19P7803 SADHANA SINGH  JAI PRAKASH RAM  B.SC. III Female
5 SUS19R2544 ALKA  KAILASH RAM  B.SC. III Female
6 SUS18P3697 PRATIMA GULABCHAND RAVI B.SC. III Female
7 SUS18P1364 BABITA  CHHAKKAN  B.SC. III Female
8 SUS19R2547 CHINTA  BHARAT SINGH  B.SC. III Female
9 SUS18R3477 REENAMUNI RAMESH SINGH B.SC. III Female

10 SUS19R2541 PANKHUDI SINGH  SANJAY SINGH   B.SC. III Female
11 SUS19P8307 UMESHWARI SINGH  PARAS RAM  B.SC. III Female
12 SUS19P6711 MILMATI     MANOHAR SINGH    B.SC. III Female
13 SUS17R2771 NEHA MISHRA  VIDHYAKANT MISHRA  B.SC. III Female
14 SUS18R3432 AMASO PAIKRA  RAMESHWAR  B.SC. III Female
15 SUS19R2559 LEELAWATI PAIKRA  KALAM SAI  B.SC. III Female
16 SUS19R2576 RANMET PAIKRA  FULCHAND PAIKRA  B.SC. III Female
17 SUS19R2585 SHASHIKALA  SHRI RAMDHARI SINGH  B.SC. III Female
18 SUS19R2558 LEELAWATI  THAKUR PRASAD  B.SC. III Female
19 SUS19R2552 GOMATI  LALMOHAN  B.SC. III Female
20 SUS19R2562 MOHARMANIYA  JAILAL  B.SC. III Female
21 SUS19R2591 SUNEELA  SHANKAR RAM  B.SC. III Female
22 SUS19R2560 MADHU  SURENDRA KUMAR  B.SC. III Female
23 SUS19R1224 PRIYANSHU SINGH    BALJEET SINGH    B.SC. III Female
24 SUS19P8667 DIVYA TIRKEY NISTOR TIRKEY  B.SC. III Female
25 SUS18R3479 RIYA SINGH THAKUR SINGH B.SC. III Female
26 SUS19R2548 CHINTAMANI  RAMLAL  B.SC. III Female
27 SUS19R2551 GAURI  HEMWANT DAS  B.SC. III Female
28 SUS19R2539 CHANDRAKALA  DULAR SAI  B.SC. III Female
29 211411820029 CHANDA DAS NAWAL DAS B.SC. III Female
30 SUS18R2718 PRAKASH KUMAR RAJWADE RAJESH KUMAR RAJWADE B.SC. III Male



31 SUS19R2557 KIRAN  ASHOK KUMAR  B.SC. III Female
32 SUS18R8090 KAMIKA KASHYAP RAGHVENDRA KASHYAP B.SC. III Female
33 SUS19R2578 ROOKHSHANA  ABDUL BARIK  B.SC. III Female
34 SGGV2020900 ANJALI PRAKASH B.SC. III Female
35 SGGV2020926 SONU SINGH SAJAY SINGH B.SC. III Male
36 SGGV2020943 ARUNA SHIVKUMAR B.SC. III Female
37 SGGV2020895 ABHAY KUMAR SURAJ RAM B.SC. III Male
38 SGGV2016714 LAXMI  RAJWADE SURAJLAL  RAJWADE B.SC. III Female
39 SGGV2020934 YASHWANTI SINGH PARAS RAM B.SC. III Female
40 SGGV2020931 TOMESHWARI PRAJAPATI ALIRAM PRAJAPATI B.SC. III Female
41 SGGV2020922 SAVITA SUKHNANDAN B.SC. III Female
42 SGGV2020915 PHUL SINGH RAMNARAYAN B.SC. III Male
43 SGGV2020912 MOHANI RAJWADE OM PRAKASH RAJWADE B.SC. III Female
44 SGGV2020965 PURNIMA RAJWADE BASANT PRASAD RAJWADE  B.SC. III Female


